



AVEO ACE is a comprehensive program dedicated to providing personalized support to your patients and their loved ones throughout the FOTIVDA® (tivozanib) treatment journey. Regardless of your patient's insurance or financial circumstances, AVEO ACE Program Specialists are available to connect them to the resources they need, with the goal of making access to FOTIVDA simple and streamlined.

### **Program Options Include:**



Insurance Coverage Support\* The AVEO ACE Program can assist in furnishing information about accessing FOTIVDA and provide support throughout your patient's treatment journey, including:

- · Benefit Investigations
- Prior Authorization Support
- Appeals Assistance
- FOTIVDA Quick Start & Bridge Program
- Specialty Pharmacy Prescription Triage ♂ Tracking

The AVEO ACE Program is committed to helping identify financial options to support access to FOTIVDA for your patients. Depending on your patient's insurance, there are programs and organizations that may help pay for FOTIVDA including:



Financial Assistance<sup>†</sup>

- \$0 co-pay for commercially insured patients through the AVEO ACE Co-pay Assistance Program up to a \$40,000 annual limit
- Free drug for eligible patients who are uninsured or underinsured through the AVEO ACE Patient Assistance Program
- Patients with government insurance are excluded. Additional restrictions and eligibility rules apply
- Referral to independent third-party organizations for co-pay support

Please visit <a href="www.FOTIVDA.com">www.FOTIVDA.com</a> to view full program eligibility requirements and terms & conditions. Approval is not guaranteed



Ongoing Education & Support<sup>‡</sup> It is important for your patients to take FOTIVDA as you prescribed. The AVEO ACE Program has designed a unique nurse support program which provides:

- General education on FOTIVDA treatment and what to expect while on treatment
- Resources to support your patients during their treatment journey

<sup>\*</sup>Approval is not guaranteed. PROGRAM IS NOT INSURANCE. AVEO ACE does not guarantee coverage or reimbursement.

<sup>†</sup> Coverage and reimbursement decisions are made by insurance companies following the receipt of claims. Not valid for prescriptions paid, in whole or in part, by Medicaid, Medicare, VA, DOD, TRICARE or other federal or state programs including any state pharmaceutical assistance programs. Not valid where taxed, restricted or prohibited by law. AVEO ACE reserves the right to modify or terminate the program at any time without notice. Savings provided by the program may vary depending on patients' out-of-pocket costs. Additional terms and conditions apply.

‡ AVEO ACE is a patient assistance program provided by AVEO Oncology, an LG Chem company. Representatives are not affiliated with your healthcare team. Medical questions should continue to be referred to your healthcare professional.





## **Getting started with the AVEO ACE Program:**

#### **VISIT**

www.FOTIVDA.com to enroll online

OR ----

#### **DOWNLOAD**

and Print the AVEO ACE Enrollment Form and Fax the completed form to 1-888-920-2830

Once the Enrollment Form is received, an AVEO ACE Program Specialist will follow up with you and your patient regarding next steps

# If you are ready to enroll or your patients have questions, contact us at:



**CALL 1-833-FOTIVDA** (1-833-368-4832)

M-F8 AM to 8 PM ET

THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY

VISIT www.FOTIVDA.com



FAX 1-888-920-2830